Intrusion Alarm Systems | Professional Series LSN PIR Motion Detectors with Anti‑mask
Professional Series LSN PIR Motion
Detectors with Anti‑mask
u 16 m x 21 m (50 ft x 70 ft) standard coverage; 8 m x
10 m (25 ft x 33 ft) selectable short range coverage
u Sensor data fusion technology
u MANTIS anti-mask

+49°C (+32°F to +120°F)
Protection Rating: IK04 (EN 50102)
Ordering information
ISP-PPR1-WA16G Motion detector anti-mask, 16m, LSN
Provides PIR, 16 m x 21 m (50 ft x 70 ft) coverage with
anti-mask and LSN bus interface. 10.525 GHz
frequency.
Order number ISP-PPR1-WA16G
3 | Professional Series LSN PIR Motion Detectors with Anti‑mask
ISP-PPR1-WA16KV Detector, anti-mask, 16m, LSN,
9.35GHz
Provides PIR, 16 m x 21 m (50 ft x 70 ft) coverage with
anti-mask and LSN bus interface. For use in Germany,
Austria, and Switzerland. VdS Class C; 9.35 GHz
frequency.
Order number ISP-PPR1-WA16KV
ISP-PPR1-WA16H Pro Ser w/Anti-Mask, LSNi-10.588
10.588 GHz frequency. For use in France and the
United Kingdom.
Order number ISP-PPR1-WA16H
ISP-PPR1-WA16K Pro Series w/Anti-Mask, LSNi 9.35
9.35 GHz frequency
Order number ISP-PPR1-WA16K
Accessories
B328 Mounting bracket, gimbal